Premio
1° netto
1° lordo
2° netto

3° netto

1° netto
2° netto

3° netto

1° netto
2° netto

3° netto

1A ladies

1° juniores

1° seniores
Nearest to the pin
Nearest to the pin

Hole in One

Meteo

Domenica 21 Settembre 2008

TEE TIME GOLF SHOP

Trophy 2009

18 Buche Stableford - 3 Categorie

PRIMA CATEGORIA
VILLA DANILO
RIPAMONTI TIZIANO
SALVINI LUCA
CRESPI PIERLVIGI

SECONDA CATEGORIA

BENAGLIA ANDREA
RINDONE ANDREA
WOLFF SIGFRIDO

TERZA CATEGORIA

CIORBA ALESSANDRO
MILAN FABIO
BRAMBILLA GIOVANNA

PREMI SPECIALI
(carimati silvia) MORONI CHIARA
GUIDOTTI GIORGIA

GARGAN VITTORIO
ZAMBETTI GIUSEPPE

FRANCESIO ENRICO
RIZZO PAOLO

€3 A [Competition Stableford Adjustment]

Varizbile

Golf Brianza Country Club

Circolo
Brianza
Laghetto
Brianza

Brianza

Alba
Brianza

Ca' della Nave

Brianza
Brianza

Brianza

Brianza
Brianza
Brianza
buca 5
buca 12

buca 16
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o
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Colpi / Punti
39
27/36
37
37

40
40
39

45
38
38

36

36

37
mt. 0,69
mt. 3,01

mt. 162



